1st
DQ

8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
gth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10t

1st

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

2000 LB Class:
Karsyn Rand
Scott Stevens

2500 LB Class:
Scott Stevens
Emily Folsom
Brooke Stewart
Mark Buck

Tim Pease
David Larrivee
David Leighton
Austin Spencer

3000 LB Class:
Scott Stevens
Nick Rowe
Chris Folsom
Cliff Woodman
Steve Powers
Tim Pease
Mark Buck
Brooke Stewart
Doug Spencer
Austin Spencer

3500 LB Class:
Arthur Child
Dory Clark
Steve Powers
David Berry
Cliff Woodman
Nick Rowe
Scott Stevens
Coval Conant

Festival

Farm Tractor Pull
June 24, 2023

Farmall BN
Allis Chalmers G

Case VAC

Massey Harris Mustang
Ford 2N

Ford 2N

Farmall BN

Oliver 60

Allis Chalmers C
Farmall Super A

Oliver 66

Allis Chalmers WC
Massey Harris Mustang
Minneapolis Moline BF
Case VAC

Farmall BN

Ford 8N

Ford 8N

Farmall Super A
Farmall Super A

Cockshutt 30

John Deere 40

Oliver 66

Ford NAA

Minneapolis Moline BF
Allis Chalmers WC
Oliver 77

Farmall Super C

102.64
89.05’

119.05’
107.09’
90.62’
87.42
73.32
67.95’
65.92’
29.78

82.31
63.21
62.67
61.38’
57.58
51.13’
49.79
48.76’
34.15
22.81

135.07’
131.67
130.87
130.76’
129.44’
127.90
126.13’
123.65’



9th

10th
11th
12th

1st
an
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10t
11t
12t
13t

1st
ond
3rd
4th
5th
eth
7th
8th

David Obert
Kim Nutting
Lyla Nutting
Tiffany Crowe

4000 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Chris Folsom
Tiffany Crowe
Arthur Child
Steve Powers
Eric Nutting
Mike Pratt
Eric Nutting
David Obert
David Berry

4500 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Chris Folsom
Ron Winship
Stephen Hunt
Mike Pratt
Charlie Dickinson
Andy Haslam
Gary Thorne
Tyler Leighton
Nick Rowe

Ric Parady

Eric Nutting

Will Ring

5000 LB Class:
John Atwood
David Obert
Albert Campbell
Peter Folsom

Ric Parady
Charlie Dickinson
Burl Ewell
Solomon Orff

Oliver Super 55
John Deere 40
John Deere 40
John Deere B

Allis Chalmers WD-45
Farmall H

John Deere A
Cockshutt 30

Oliver 77

Farmall H

Cockshutt 30

John Deere B

Oliver Super 55

Ford NAA

Allis Chalmers WD-45
Farmall H
Minneapolis Moline 445
John Deere A
Cockshutt 30

Massey Harris 44
Cockshutt 30

John Deere B

John Deere B

Oliver 77

Oliver 77

John Deere B

John Deere 50

Massey Harris 44
International 300 Utility
Farmall M

Farmall 300

Oliver 77

Massey Harris 44

John Deere B

Massey Harris 33

114.97’
109.17’
107.66’
84.11

143.95’
141.12
139.15’ TIE
139.15’ TIE
138.84’
128.22" TIE
128.22" TIE
101.49’
101.35’
84.79

148.46
151.87
137.78
132.84°
132.07
129.19’
128.47
128.39’
127.25
122.88
117.80’
111.20°
110.32°

129.50’
129.33’
128.30
119.57
116.00’
113.40°
111.57
106.35’



9th

10th
11th
12th

1st
an
3rd
qth
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
ond
3rd
4th
5th

1st

Ron Winship
Tyler Leighton
Will Ring
Nick Rowe

5500 LB Class:
John Atwood
Albert Campbell
Randy Chapman
Emily Folsom
Nick Rowe
Mark Gary
Solomon Orff
Peter Folsom

6000 LB Class:
David Leighton
Randy Chapman
Chris Folsom
Jim Swan

Mark Gary

Nick Rowe

Burl Ewell

Mike Rivard

6500 LB Class:
Joe Rand
David Leighton
Joe Rand

Pat Rivard

Jim Swan

7000 LB Class:
Jessica Rand
Jessica Rand
Pat Rivard
Mike Pratt
Joe Rand

7500 LB Class:
Joe Rand

Minneapolis Moline 445
John Deere B

John Deere 50

Oliver 77

Massey Harris 44
Farmall M

Oliver 88

Massey Harris 44 Special
Farmall Super M
Massey Harris 44 Special
Massey Harris 33
Farmall 300

Farmall M

Oliver 88

Massey Harris 44 Special
Farmall Super M
Massey Harris 44 Special
Farmall Super M

John Deere A

Farmall 560

Farmall M
Farmall M

Case 530 (Black)
John Deere G
Farmall Super M

Case 520 (Black)
Farmall M

John Deere G
Cockshutt 50
Farmall 560

Case 520 (Orange)

97.33’
94.93’
82.31
77.20°

137.87’
136.55’
134.27
130.50’
130.13’
129.87’
128.30
119.28

131.70’
130.16’
130.10’
130.02’
126.87’
126.59’
115.85’
112.86’

145.72’
139.29’
136.15’
133.93’
128.16’

136.78
131.59’
130.24’
127.96’
126.42°

136.61



2" Mike Pratt

3rd Gary Clark

4th Ethan Vaillancourt
8000 LB Class:

1t Joe Rand

2" Burl Ewell
8500 LB Class:

1t Randy Chapman

2" Jessica Rand

3rd Floyd Emerson

4th Ethan Vaillancourt

EXHIBITION  David Leighton
9000 LB Class:

1t Randy Chapman

2nd

Jessica Rand

Cockshutt 50
John Deere 620
John Deere 720

Case 520 (Orange)
Case 500

Cockshutt 1900

Case 930

John Deere 720

John Deere 730
International 666

Cockshutt 1900
Case 930

136.38’
133.90
130.61

163.39’
133.90

151.17
146.29’
137.24’
124.05’
115.63’

116.00’
111.00’



